UCZNIOWSKI KLUB PEYWACKI

Bijemy Rekordy
Oswiecim, 22/12/2018

Konkurencja 26
22/12/2018 - 18:47

Mezczyzn, 200m zmienny
Prezes Matopolskiego OZP

Open
Lista startowa

Serial z5, 18:47

1 Kieronski Marcel
2 Biemek Kamil

3 tacek Patryk

4 Wasik Marek

5 Magner Szymon

6 Szafranek Szymon
7 Jarek Oskar

Seria2z5,18:51

1 Starzycki Borys

2 Malik Dawid

3 Cierpiat Wiktor SO

4 Smok Jakub

5 Szczepanik Kacper

6 Mordarski Szymon SO
7 Wdowiak Dominik

8 Juda Dominik SO

Seria3z5, 18:55

1 Gohla Kamil

2 Walter Jakub

3 Kotodynski Dawid
4 Pogoda Krzysztof
5 Platek Maciej SO
6 Gorgosz tukasz
7 Uryga Marcin

8 Jurkiewicz Mikotaj

Seria 4z 5, 18:58

1 Stanek Kacper

2 Szelag Dawid

3 Piela Michat SO

4 Bazyl Kamil

Piechota Edgar
Krystynski Aleksander
Stanistawski Szymon
Staniszewski Bartosz

0 ~NO Ol

Seria51z5, 19:01

1 Galuszka Bruno SO
Fraczek Pawet
Mamcarz Mateusz SO
Bachlaj Dorian
Szczygiet David SO
Blachura Oskar SO

O~NOOOTPA~,WN

Sieradzki Kamil SO

Bartosiewicz Remigiusz SO

Rok ur.

07 Nika Sport Team Krakéw

07  Winner Zdzieszowice

07 Pletwal Zakopane

06 Vega Dobrodzien

05 UKP Ruda Slaska

05 Manta Kochtowice Ruda Sl.
06 Manta Kochtowice Ruda Sl.

05 Osemka O$wiecim

06 Manta Kochtowice Ruda SlI.
04  Unia Oswiecim

05 Gornik Sosnowiec

05 Siemacha Krakow

05 Osemka O$wiecim

07 Jedynka Lazy

04  Unia Oswiecim

05 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
04 MOSM Tychy

04  Juvenia Wroctaw

05 Jedynka todz

02  Unia Oswiecim

06 Aguatica Pawlowice
05 Aguatica Pawlowice
06  Sokot Moscice Tarnéw

SMS Galicja Krakow
Meduza Pajeczno
Unia Oswiecim
Aquarius Myslenice
Agquarius Myslenice
SMS Galicja Krakéw
05 Jedynka tLodz

05 UKP Ruda Slaska

RE88RBR

02  Unia Oswiecim

98 MKP Gdansk

04  Pletwal Zakopane

99 Ondraszek Bielsko B.
02  Unia Oswiecim

02  Unia Oswiecim

02  Unia Oswiecim

02  Unia Oswiecim

06
07
06
07
11
11
11

06
11
06
11
06
06
11
06

07
11
01
05
06
11
11
06

06
05
06
06
06
06
05
11

06
10
06
11
06
06
06
06

NW

NW

NW

3:11.36
3:06.55
3:03.29
2:54.18
3:03.01
3:05.96
3:08.76

2:51.01
2:42.15
2:40.60
2:37.43
2:37.98
2:41.84
2:44.11
2:51.30

2:35.13
2:29.96
2:26.24
2:21.33
2:22.92
2:28.90
2:31.04
2:36.43

2:20.31
2:18.74
2:15.65
2:15.26
2:15.30
2:18.37
2:19.25
2:20.46

2:14.10
2:09.07
2:08.05
2:06.94
2:07.34
2:08.99
2:09.93
2:15.22

Obstuga zawodéw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice
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